Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519363EN   page 1
April 6, 2021 5:38 PM
Top Product Features
•	 4 ft. and 8 ft. configuration
•	 Robust aluminum and steel housing measuring less than 3.2" in depth
•	 Wavestream technology with Accu-Aim optics
•	 High efficiencies ranging up to 124 lPW
•	 UNV, 0 to 10V dimmable driver (standard), with option step-dim & DALI
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 Photometric Data  page 3
•	 Control Solutions  page 5
•	 Connected Systems  page 5
•	 Product Warranty
Dimensional Details
additional
product diagrams
Typical Applications
Office • Education • Hospitality • Reception • Retail • Hallways
4WSL / 8WSL
4 ft. and 8 ft. Linear Wavestream LED
Commercial Grade Linear
Product Certification
Product Features
8-1/4"
[209mm]
3-1/16"
[78mm]
WSL Linear
PS519363EN   page 2
April 6, 2021 5:38 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 4WSL-LD2-80-SRC-UNV-L840-CD1-U
Series Revision Lumen Output Application Uplight Voltage Emergency Options
Series (1) Revision Lumen Output Application Uplight Voltage Emergency Options
4WSL=4 ft.
8WSL=8 ft.
LD2=LED 2.0 4 ft.
30=3000
35=3500
40=4000
45=4500
50=5000
55=5500
60=6000
65=6500
70=7000
75=7500
80=8000
8 ft.
60=6000
65=6500
70=7000
75=7500
80=8000
90=9000
100=10000
110=11000
120=12000
130=13000
140=14000
150=15000
160=16000
SRS=Surface – Standalone
SRC=Surface – Continuous
Row (2)
SPS=Suspended –
Standalone
SPC=Suspended –
Continuous Row (2)
[Blank]=Downlight Only
UPL8=8% Uplight
UPL15=15% Uplight
347=347 Volt (3)
480=480 Volt
UNV=Universal Voltage
120-277
48V=48 Volt Low-voltage
(Class 2) (C)
EL7W=7-watt, 120V-277V emergency battery pack installed (4)
EL14W=14-watt, 120V-277V emergency battery pack installed (4)
ELV7W=Low-voltage system, 7-watt emergency battery pack (C)
ELV14W=Low-voltage system, 14-watt emergency battery pack (C)
GTR2=Bodine Generator Transfer Relay (5)